
CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72032 BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU ESP 5 CN Banyoles

CL 96047 BONDARENKO , ILLYA RUS 5 U Colomenca At.

CT 83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 586 CALVET RAGGIO, BIEL ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CT 1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 237 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 8211 KOGAN BEDMAR, FRANCISCO ARG 5 CA Laietania

CL 3322 LLABERIA ARNAIZ, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Cambrils

CL 77206 MARIN OBIOLS, ISAAC ESP 6 CA Porqueres

CT 29723 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 7089 RABOSO BLAS, POL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 742 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CT 358 SAIZ CUAIRAN, JOAN ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CT 571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 1439 SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 7361 SUROS PI, XAVIE ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 727 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona 1R

CL 1401 GUIRADO MATEO, GERARD ESP 5 CA Calella 2R

CT 151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.
CT 29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa
CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT 168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT 28918 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya
CL 96047 BONDARENKO , ILLYA RUS 5 U Colomenca At.
CT 1605 BOXO COROMINAS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Canovelles
CT 586 CALVET RAGGIO, BIEL ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 5 UGE Badalona
CT 1234 ENCINA ZURNALIS, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 UA Rubí
CT 237 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT 240 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí
CT 29787 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa
CL 8211 KOGAN BEDMAR, FRANCISCO ARG 5 CA Laietania
CT 267 LEAL SOLE, POL ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT 85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 5 JA Sabadell
CT 315 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN ESP 5 FACVAC Valls
CT 29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes
CT 358 SAIZ CUAIRAN, JOAN ESP 5 Barcelona At.
CL 2671 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 CE Universitari
CT 571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 6 UA Rubí
CT 1439 SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT 1460 VALLS RUISANCHEZ, JOAQUIN ESP 5 CG Tarragona
CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

100m MASC. AL SUB18M

200m MASC. AL SUB18M



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CT 151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CT 128 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 965 CARRILLO GILABERT, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 946 CONDE DRAGO, ROGER ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 94886 COSTALS CORBERA, OLEGUER ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 70359 DURAN ANTEQUERA, PAU ESP 5 CA Malgrat

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68864 GALIANA CERVERA, DAN ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 93246 GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS ESP 5 CA Castellar

CT 29831 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 89363 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 6 CA Vila-Seca

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 29787 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CT 1445 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 580 PEREIRA COMAS, ENRIQUE ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CT 332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 6641 SIEIRO DEUMAL, ROGER ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 68859 COLOME OLIVAN, HUGO ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre 1R

CL 95571 REAL GERMAN, JAN ESP 6 Martorell AC 2R

CT 188 CAMARASA PUEYO, ADRIAN ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CT 29797 ESTRAMPES MATEU, HAILU ESP 6 CA Ascó 

CT 29570 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 Playas de Castellon

CL 89363 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 6 CA Vila-Seca

CL 1155 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, JORDI ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CT 292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CT 29661 MOLINS RALLO, MARTI ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 77974 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO, OT ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CT 1437 PONS MIRO, LLUIS ESP 5 FACVAC Valls

CT 334 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CT 357 SAEZ COBO, AXEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CT 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRAN ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni 1R

CL 2901 RUBIROLA MADUELL, GUILLEM ESP 6 GEiE Gironí 2R

400m MASC. AL SUB18M

800m MASC. AL SUB18M



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CT 28748 BELLO OLIVER, ERIC ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 29829 CRUZ BELLIDO, MIQUEL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 28912 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29830 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 6606 KHARAZ CHIAB, ADAM ESP 5 CA Vila-Seca

CT 5107 MARTI TORRES, EROS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 200 MOUACHA , M`HAMED MAR 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 486 PINTADO AZNAR, ALEX ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CT 29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 5 CE Universitari

CT 1450 SOLA SOLERNOU, JAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 3616 ARTO VILLARROYA, GERARD ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 179 BLANCH ALSO, ARNAU ESP 5 UA Montsià

CL 96294 BOIX BARO, CESC ESP 5 Escatxics Agramunt

CT 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 87444 CAMARGO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CT 193 CASAL COSTA, LLUC ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 213 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 80689 PEIRON CATA, ALEX ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CT 29697 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 5 CA Parets

CT 379 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU ESP 5 CE Penedès

AR 5209 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia F/C

2.000m Obst. MASC. SUB18 (0,838m) 

1.500m MASC. AL SUB18M



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CL 96294 BOIX BARO, CESC ESP 5 Escatxics Agramunt

CL 69805 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 6 CA Parets

CT 1394 CORPAS REINA, ABEL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 29829 CRUZ BELLIDO, MIQUEL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 29830 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 819 JOVE PASTO, ORIOL ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CL 6606 KHARAZ CHIAB, ADAM ESP 5 CA Vila-Seca

CT 811 KHARBOUCH ZARROUK, AYUB ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CT 29825 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 356 RUIZ BARREDA, MARTI ESP 6 CA Calonge-Sant Antoni

CL 91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 5 CE Universitari

CT 379 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CT 29854 ALEGRE GÓMEX, JOEL ESP 5 U.A. Montsià

CL 72032 BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU ESP 5 CN Banyoles

CT 197 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CT 217 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 6 CA Molins

CL 83792 GOMEZ GARCIA, DAVID ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 1405 HERREROS SOLA, POL AND 5 Andorra At.

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD ESP 6 CA Molins

CT 29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 92375 PONS MATEU, ERNEST ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 742 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95571 REAL GERMAN, JAN ESP 6 Martorell AC

CT 754 SEGUI FRANCO, EBER ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CT 369 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 582 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CT 1446 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 5 Andorra At.

CT 967 VARGAS VICENTE, SERGIO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 3011 YESTE ALVAREZ, IZAN ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

3.000m MASC. AL SUB18M

110m tanques (0,914) MASC. AL SUB18M



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CT 435 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 89465 BLANCH RODA, ARTUR ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CT 579 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 737 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CT 977 FERNANDEZ SOLER, LLUC ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 234 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 2608 HERNANDEZ CASTELLVI, ALEX ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 1461 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 449 AMADIN PICORNELL, JOFRE ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 936 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 28922 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 723 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CT 578 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CT 247 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 294 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 924 RIBA ALCON, ABEL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 369 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 29796 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 582 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CT 927 VIZCAINO MATEO, ARNAU ESP 6 CA Granollers

CT 29812 ALVES QUERALTO, IAN ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 85910 BRAVO FERRE, IKER PAUL ESP 6 UA Montsià

CT 936 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 91274 COROMINAS PUIG, MIQUEL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 94656 ELIAS SANTAMARIA, CAMIL ESP 6 CA Igualada

CT 29859 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 576 LEN MANERO, HECTOR ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 577 MARTINEZ AIGUADE, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CT 938 RIPOLLES ARCO, ADRIA ESP 6 UA Montsià

CT 29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 567 VAN DROOGE VIVES, BERNAT ESP 6 FC Barcelona

400m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL SUB18M

Alçada MASC. AL SUB18M

Perxa MASC. AL SUB18M



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CT 217 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 219 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, JOAQUIM ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 719 DE MIGUEL CANO, JAN ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 235 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 82487 MESTRES CACERES, RUBEN ESP 5 UA Montsià

CT 337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 95392 RODRIGUEZ VALDES, MARTI ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 585 ROYES SANCHEZ, ELOI ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CT 361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CT 1461 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 723 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 235 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 71158 GIMENEZ PLANELL, JOEL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 565 GRACIA SABATE, ERIC ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 258 IDDRISU WUMPINI, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ GHA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 727 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CT 337 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89464 ARLEGUI MARTIN, MIKEL ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72032 BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU ESP 5 CN Banyoles

CT 197 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CT 29797 ESTRAMPES MATEU, HAILU ESP 6 CA Ascó 

CT 29831 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 71779 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, NIL ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 77 MORCILLO FALCONES, GUIM ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 88437 NISA LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 80948 NOGUES JOHANSON, ERIC ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CT 343 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

Triple Salt MASC. AL SUB18M

Javelina (700g) MASC. SUB18M

Llargada MASC. AL SUB18M



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU ESP 6 CA Porqueres

CL 73716 CURTO AIXENDRI, PAU ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 245 GIL PEÑA, ALBERT ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 740 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 79346 JANSANA VIADE, SERGI ESP 6 CA Laietania

CT 537 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 29836 PALOMERO CHANGUE, IXENT ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 91509 RIERA CAMPRUBI, ARNAU ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 6547 ROMERO PAREDES, ISMAEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 94938 SAGRERA PUJOL, FERRAN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CT 1602 SOLE FERRAN, MARTI ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 582 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 7051 TORREJON GARRIGA, PAU ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 29629 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU ESP 6 CA Porqueres

CL 91556 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JUAN PABLO ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 93710 FUENTES RODO, JORDI ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 245 GIL PEÑA, ALBERT ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 740 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 6547 ROMERO PAREDES, ISMAEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 4961 RUESCAS RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 93306 BARRACHINA JUEZ, MATIAS ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 95001 GARCIA GASSOL, GUILLEM ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 537 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 307 MORILLA TORRES, IVAN ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 326 PIZARRO SERRANO, DANIEL ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CT 327 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 91509 RIERA CAMPRUBI, ARNAU ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 8143 ROMERO BERNADES, RAUL ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 94938 SAGRERA PUJOL, FERRAN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CT 29608 SEDANO MARTIN, ADRIAN ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 172 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CT 209 CEMBORAIN VALDELVIRA, ALEX ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 231 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, URIEN ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CT 291 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 298 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1599 POLISHCHUK , OLEKSII UKR 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 29007 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 377 TORRE DRAPER, HUGO ESP 5 CA Canaletes

10.000m marxa MASC. en pista SUB18M

Pes (5kg) MASC. AL SUB18M

Disc (1,5kg) MASC. SUB18M

Martell (5kg) MASC.  SUB18M



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CT 553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 1542 CASALS MELNIK, VALENTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CT 78 CHACON SOLER, GAL·LA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 94111 DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CT 1021 ESTEVE SOTO, EMMA ESP 6 CA Tarragona

CL 95729 GARCIA CORBELLA, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 1557 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1043 LLEBARIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 6 CA Ascó 

CL 730 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 68577 LOPEZ SERRAVINYALS, ALBA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 1587 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 1121 MASERAS FARRÉ, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 5766 MEMBRIVE VAZQUEZ, NOA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 6 CA Nou Barris

CT 1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 81630 PAUL BLAZQUEZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 344 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CT 350 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 93078 BULLIT SAN JOSE, KELLI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 91987 CABRERA ALVAREZ, JUDITH ESP 6 CA Mollet

CT 1542 CASALS MELNIK, VALENTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CT 78 CHACON SOLER, GAL·LA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CT 79 CODOÑES TAPIAS, IVET ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 533 DIALLO , FATOUMATA ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CL 94111 DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 92625 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 75711 GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 1557 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 1043 LLEBARIA FRANCH, MARTA ESP 6 CA Ascó 

CL 730 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CT 1587 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 114 MARTINEZ ROS, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 1121 MASERAS FARRÉ, ERICKA BADEAU ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 6 CA Nou Barris

CT 86 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CT 976 MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ, SOFIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 6182 PEDRET MARCHAMALO, BERTA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

100m FEM. AL SUB18F

200m FEM. AL  SUB18F



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CT 28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ISR 5 FC Barcelona

CT 1438 CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CT 1440 CALVERA VERNET, BERTA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 783 CANO TOMAS, CLARA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CT 232 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88028 GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 76680 GOMEZ DE SOTO, SALEMA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CT 246 GONZALEZ COSTA, ABRIL ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 73729 HERRERO GAUSACHS, CINTA ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 920 MARTINEZ BAUTO, LUCIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 86 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CT 295 MITJANS MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 91879 PEÑA BORREGO, PAULA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 558 PONS TILLO, MARTA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 90436 RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CT 433 RODRUIGEZ TALABAN, CARLA ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CL 82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CT 28719 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 995 TARIBO DE PEDRO, NATALIA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 648 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 971 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74809 CAMBERO FABREGAT, PAULA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CT 1389 CARMONA CARNERERO, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Vila-Seca

CT 1572 DE LLANO ZULUAGA, LAURA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CT 275 LOPEZ CRISTIA, IRINA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CT 404 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 295 MITJANS MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 96928 RAMIREZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 90436 RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 28719 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 374 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CT 1357 TRISANT GABAS, CARLOTA ESP 5 CE Penedès

400m FEM. AL  SUB18F

800m FEM. AL  SUB18F



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CT 1389 CARMONA CARNERERO, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Vila-Seca

CT 890 CARRERAS BERNADICH, HIKIMA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 969 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92019 CHIAD , MATILDA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 5 CA Castellar

CT 814 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 248 GONZALEZ LAJE, MARINA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA ESP 5 CN Banyoles

CT 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 333 PUIG BEA, ESTEL ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 348 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CT 29517 ROVIROSA SARDA, ANNA ESP 5 FACVAC Valls

CT 368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CT 374 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CL 94755 VALIENTE GAMEZ, LOLA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CT 223 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, MIREIA ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 81 FITÓ CARRIL, AINHOA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86752 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 3902 LAGHMICH BENOMAR, YOUSRA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CT 28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CT 641 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 333 PUIG BEA, ESTEL ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 29520 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 29673 ARILLO SOLIS, ALEXANDRA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 93865 BENAMAR , SOHAYLA ESP 5 CG Tarragona

CL 6577 BENAVENT PELLICER, JÚLIA ESP 6 CA Ascó 

CT 29658 EL KHOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MARWA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 229 ESCUDERO JIMENEZ, NURIA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CT 814 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 248 GONZALEZ LAJE, MARINA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 7650 JANERAS BATISTE, CLARA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CT 1544 REÑE MARTI, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 1128 SALAMÓ FERRER, LAIA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 368 SERRANO VILAGRASA, MAR ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

3.000m FEM. AL SUB18F

2.000m Obst. FEM. SUB18F

1.500m FEM. AL  SUB18F



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CL 93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 90437 CANO JOVE, NURIA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 1822 CANO MORA, MARTA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 815 CHACON BADIA, MEIXI ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2654 CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 67408 HERVAS DOMENECH, BERTA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CT 458 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CT 75 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 405 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CT 27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Andorra At.

CT 1608 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIELA REBECCAESA 6 FACVAC Valls

CT 28619 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 364 SANTACANA BASTIDA, HELENA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 887 TORRENT BERNAL, ELSA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 4115 VIDAL RODON, AINA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 206 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 597 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 6 Andorra At.

CL 4762 CASADELLA VAZQUEZ, FRED ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 730 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 654 FERNANDEZ CLARA, ABRIL ESP 6 AEA Ventallo

CL 95726 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, LUCIA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 4361 GODOY FLORES, ONA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 458 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA ESP 5 CN Banyoles

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CT 28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 701 SAUCH SECANELL, LAURA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CT 887 TORRENT BERNAL, ELSA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 6 AA Catalunya

CT 28935 YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 386 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, MARTINA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

100m tanques (0,762)FEM. AL SUB18F

400m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL SUB18F



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CL 597 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 6 Andorra At.

CT 555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 533 DIALLO , FATOUMATA ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 29626 EBERLE MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 650 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CT 1144 LINKERT , MIA GER 5 CA Cambrils

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 90984 MONTULL BAINAD, SARA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CT 28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 1435 ATIENZA REIG, SOFIA ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 87311 CAUS FONT, CARLA ESP 5 CA Vic

CT 708 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 81725 ELIAS SANTAMARIA, MARTA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 29872 FELIX VIÑES, MIREIA ESP 5 UA Montsià

CT 557 JIMENEZ GAEL, LAURA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 91868 LOPEZ VARA, MARTA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 405 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90427 SOLSONA PUJOL, IRENE ESP 6 CA Igualada

CT 741 SUST TIÓ, ARLET ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA ESP 5 CN Banyoles 1R

CT 553 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 95459 CANUDAS COLL, ELIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 1144 LINKERT , MIA GER 5 CA Cambrils

CL 68577 LOPEZ SERRAVINYALS, ALBA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 976 MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ, SOFIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CT 355 RUIZ ALVARO, GABRIELA ESP 6 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 83498 VILA HORT, JANA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 6 CE Penedès

Llargada FEM. AL SUB18F

Alçada FEM. AL SUB18F

Perxa FEM. AL SUB18F



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ISR 5 FC Barcelona

CT 815 CHACON BADIA, MEIXI ESP 5 CA Castellar

CT 29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 262 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CT 581 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80672 MIRET POCH, FOIX ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CT 351 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CT 555 CASALS MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA 1R

CL 4115 VIDAL RODON, AINA ESP 6 Cornellà At. 2R

CT 79 CODOÑES TAPIAS, IVET ESP 6 CA Canovelles 3R

CL 78615 CAPELLA ARELLANO, EROLA ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 74816 CARBONELL CERVERA, MARTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 Valencia Club Atletismo

CL 79927 GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CT 297 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 80796 POTRONY MAQUEDA, ALBA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CT 559 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 530 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CT 84 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 6 CA Granollers

CT 693 VALLES PEDRET, MONICA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CL 82422 ARESTE MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 694 BELTRAN TOMAS, CLAUDIA ESP 6 UA Montsià

CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 4192 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 81719 DALMAU TORRABADELLA, AINA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 Valencia Club Atletismo

CL 95401 FIGUEREO MORATA, ALBA IRIS ESP 5 CA Granollers

CT 513 HERRERA VALLVE, LARA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CT 559 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 29266 SOLE VERDAGUER, AINA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 90428 TOMAS VELEZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CT 67 VALLES PEDRET, MARIA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

Triple Salt FEM. AL SUB18F

Pes (3kg) FEM. AL SUB18F

Disc (1kg) FEM. SUB18F



Campionat Catalunya Sub18
Manresa, 28 de maig de 2022

ATLETES ACCEPTATS

ACTUALITZACIÓ  27/05/2022 - 12,00 H.

CT 28934 ADIANGO SANGALA, OUMOU ESP 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 29515 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CT 162 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CT 694 BELTRAN TOMAS, CLAUDIA ESP 6 UA Montsià

CT 29811 CARRILLO CASTRO, CARLA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 755 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, ANNE ESP 6 CA Gavà

CT 75 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CT 29267 MATEO TOMASA, IRENE ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 943 MAYOR FUMADO, ANNA ESP 6 UA Montsià

CT 530 SANTANACH PINTO, MAR ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 1172 SERRAL MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CT 693 VALLES PEDRET, MONICA ESP 6 FACVAC Valls

CT 385 ZAPATA IZQUIERDO, AINARA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí 1R

CT 918 EZZITOUNI NAIT MANSOUR, HIBA ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA 2R

CL 78615 CAPELLA ARELLANO, EROLA ESP 6 CA Sant Celoni

CL 74816 CARBONELL CERVERA, MARTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 95401 FIGUEREO MORATA, ALBA IRIS ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 93441 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOTA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CT 1556 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 297 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 95411 MONTERO LOPEZ, PAOLA ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CT 874 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CT 318 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 6 CA Parets

CT 84 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès 1R

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just 2R

CT 1368 BOIX PONS, NORA ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 192 CARRASCO LOPEZ, AINHOA ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CT 29614 CASTELLA ALTAYO, CARLA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 29280 DURO ROMERAL, ERIKA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72726 GOMEZ PEIDRO, ONA ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CT 1164 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE ESP 6 RTC Running Club

CT 259 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 29602 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 29008 MARTIN CARMONA, ONA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 28623 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA ESP 5 Atletismo Alcorcon

5.000m marxa FEM. en pista SUB18F

Martell (3kg) FEM. SUB18F

Javelina (500g) FEM. SUB18F


